Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

INTEL ARC A750 21P02J0OBA 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
256BIT

ASUS DUAL-GTX1660S-06G-EVO 6GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP192Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX7700XT-012G RX 7700 XT 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192BIT

MSI RADEON RX 6800 GAMING Z TRIO 16GB 256B

Marka

Intel

Asus

Asus

Msi

10+

Stok

Fiyat

366,45 USD

304,50 USD

723,45 USD

733,95 USD



